P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

INCLINATION SENSORS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/TMS_TMM22
• Communication interface: Analog
• Communication Interface detail: 4...20 mA
• Housing material: plastic (PA12), glass-fiber reinforced
Number of axis Measuring range Type Part no.
80° TMS22E-PKH080 1120743
TMS22E-PKH090 112288390°
TMS22E-PKN090 1116342
TMS22E-PKG360 1116340
TMS22E-PKH360 1123685
1
360°
TMS22E-PKL360 1121701
± 10° TMM22E-PKH010 1116334
TMM22E-PKG045 1122884
TMM22E-PKH045 1116335
TMM22E-PKJ045 1117972
TMM22E-PKK045 1116343
± 45°
TMM22E-PKN045 1122616
TMM22E-PKH060 1116336± 60°
TMM22E-PKJ060 1117973
TMM22E-PKF090 1120612
TMM22E-PKG090 1116345
TMM22E-PKH090 1116338
2
± 90°
TMM22E-PKJ090 1118561
• Communication interface: Analog
• Communication Interface detail: 0...10 V
• Housing material: plastic (PA12), glass-fiber reinforced
Number of axis Measuring range Type Part no.
120° TMS22E-PLG120 11206111
180° TMS22E-PLJ180 1116341
± 10° TMM22E-PLH010 1116303
± 45° TMM22E-PLH045 1116332
± 60° TMM22E-PLH060 1116333
TMM22E-PLG090 1116575
TMM22E-PLH090 1116337
2
± 90°